RYAN TRACK

“*41IGH SCHOOL
Mah 10-Tuesday . Maysville

'March 26-Thursday Alex

April 3-Friday Sweetwater
April 5-Monday Dickson
April 10-Friday - Waurika
April 17-Friday Healdton
April 23-Thursday Wynnewood
|April 25-Saturday _ Waurika

JONIOR HIGH

March 12-Thursday

March 26-Thursday Alex

April 2-Thursday  Alex
April 6-Monday Waurika
April 10-Friday Waurika
Apri heeon

Maysville

. e
*SB @ Grandfield ‘ Leave @ 7:30 AM
*SB @ Thackerville Leave @ 7:30 AM
*SB @ Home Leave @ 6:30 AM
*SB @ Temple leave @ 2:00 PM ‘
Leave @ 8:30 AM
Lleave @ 7:30 AM
*SB-DISTRICTS Lleave @ 7:30 AM
Leave @ 8:00 AM
Spring - 2020
_ __TIME
“SB @ Home leave @ 7:30 AM

*SB @ Temple

Spring - 2020

Lleave @ 7:30 AM
7:30 AM

Leave @

Leave @

3:00 AM
Leave @

3:30 AM

Leav @

/7:30 AM



